
■Characteristic
The handle can be used for both left and 
right side.

■Application
Distribution boards / Distribution panels /
Control boards / Doors for boxes

THA-171  Lever Handle Latch

■Parts List
Material

ZDC

SW
ZDC

SPCC

S
ZDC

BSBM

BSP

No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

      Part Name
Handle
Flange
Ring Washer
Set Nut
Square Hole Washer
Flat Washer
Cross Hole Head Hexagon Bolt
Lock
Rotor
Latch
Key

Finish

Cr

Zn

Cr

Ni

Quantity
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2

■Specification
Model No.
THA-171-1
THA-171-2

Net Weight（g）
213.2
208.8

Code No.
3874
3875

   Key No.
No.171
Without Key

18

φ21.5 φ3.2

For left turn For right turn

18

φ21.5

φ3.2

The handle can be used for both left
and right side by turning the flange 90°.

Layout of Holes for Installation
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The figure shows the handle with key.

R

■Characteristic
The handle can be used for both left and 
right side.

■Application
Distribution boards / 
Distribution panels

RTHA-170  Lever Handle Latch

■Parts List
Material

ZDC

SW
ZDC

SPCC

S

No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

      Part Name
Handle
Flange
Ring Washer
Hexagon Nut
Square Hole Washer
Flat Washer
Cross Hole Head Hexagon Bolt

Finish

Cr

Zn

Quantity
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

■Size List
Model No.
THA-170-1
THA-170-2
THA-170-3

A
120
  96
  85

   B
44
   37.7
   35.5

C

9

8

E

32

27

F
φ4

φ3

G
20
18
13

H
（18）

（19）

J
□10

□8

K
M22
M21
M17

N
φ48
φ42
φ33

P
25
18
16

Q
φ22.5
φ21.5
φ17.5

S
φ4.3

φ3.2

Net Weight（g）
295
173
125

Code No.
3870
3871
3872

E
K

F

G

J 90°

Left turn angle

90
°

Rig
ht 
tur
n a
ng
le

N

P

G

Q

S

For right turn

S

G
Q

For left turn

Layout of Holes for Installation

The handle can be used for both left
and right side by turning the flange 90°.
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